AYADA

MALDIVES

AYADA SURF PRICES

EARLY BOOK DISCOUNT ON SURF PASSES

Pre-book individual surf passes and receive 25% discount

SURFING CHARGES / Per surfer

SURF PASS (3 hours) RESORT RATE P/P (US$) PRE BOOKING RATE P/P (US$)
1 surf pass 150.00 12.50
3 surf passes 425.00 318.75
5 surf passes 650.00 487.50
10 surf passes 1000.00 750.00

The above surf passes can be used for any of the 6 local waves:
Tiger Stripes, Antiques, Love Charms, Two Ways, Five Islands, Blue Bowls

If you wish to surf Beacons or Castaways, a 4 hour trip can be arranged with 4 person minimum
or the use of 2 x surf passes booked at the resort surf pass rate

Term & Conditions

Prices are subject to 12% GST and 10% Service Charge

Not combinable with any other promotional offers at Ayada Water Sports

Non-refundable and number of surf passes need to be confirmed prior to arrival to obtain EBO price
Payment for advance purchase surfing to be made prior to arrival

Cost of surf board is not included in the surf pass

Surf Boards are rented at $40 for 3 hours and $60 for full day
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